
SOUTHERN RAILWAY 
CHENNAI 

Website : www.rrcmas.in 

SPORTS RECRUITMENT (OPEN ADVERTISEMENT) 2025-26 

Employment Notice No.RRC-01/Sports/2025-26 dated 13.09.2025 

FINAL RESULTS 

The following candidates are provisionally selected and recommended for 

appointment to posts in Level-1 and Level-3/2 of 7th CPC Pay Matrix, against 

Sports quota (Open Advertisement) for the year 2025-26 based on their 

performance in the Trials conducted from 03.02.2026 to 09.03.2026 at Chennai, 

subject to fulfilment of all other criteria including the prescribed medical standards. 

SELECTED CANDIDATES LIST: LEVEL - 2/3 

S.No. Registration No. 
Name Game Discipline 

(S/Shri/Ms) 

1 25013200 BASANT CHAUHAN ATHLETICS MEN 

2 25011791 BEJOY.J ATHLETICS MEN 

3 25012946 SONIA ATHLETICS WOMEN 

4 25012730 SHIVANI SAINI ATHLETICS WOMEN 

s 25011298 SUSMITHA P BASKETBALL WOMEN 

6 25012181 NIVETHA SHREE.S BASKETBALL WOMEN 

7 25012746 SADHANA VERONICA P BASKETBALL WOMEN 

8 25013126 SREELAKSHMI K BASKETBALL WOMEN 

9 25010612 MUKESH BOXING MEN 

10 25010027 PRIYANSHU SINGH CRICKET MEN 

11 25013053 VISHALK CRICKET MEN -
12 25012313 RAMYASHRI K N CRICKET WOMEN 

13 25012407 MACHERLA THEERTHA SHASHANK TENNIS MEN 
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SELECTED CANDIDATES LIST:· LEVEL 1 . -
S.No. Registration No. Name 

1 (S/Shri/Kum) Game Discipline 
25013172 RAMPAL 

ATHLETICS MEN 2 2501~274 OINAM ALSON SINGH 3 ATHLETiCS MEN 25013014 YOGESH KUMAR DHINDHWAL ATHLETICS MEN 4 25013206 GHAGARE DHULADEV BABAN ATHLETICS MEN 5 25013034 ANKIT 
ATHLETICS MEN 6 25012745 SUNITA DEVI 
ATHLETICS WOMEN 7 25012212 ANJALI DEVI ATHLETICS WOMEN 8 25012448 GOWRI NANDANA ATHLETICS WOMEN 9 25012539 PAVEENAR ATHLETICS WOMEN 10 25010302 NEHAJAGLAN ATHLETICS WOMEN 11 25013203 ASHWIN.R.R BASKETBALL MEN 12 25012065 JINU DEVASIA BASKETBALL MEN 13 25012354 SUJITH KUMAR S BASKETBALL MEN 14 25011739 PANKAJ KUMAR BOXING MEN 15 25010532 KRISH BOXING MEN 16 25012867 ISHUGAUTAM BOXING MEN 17 25013193 NAVEEN SIWACH BOXING MEN 18 25011493 ANNU BOXING WOMEN 

19 25012468 PRIYANKA BOXING WOMEN 
20 25010099 SUNITA BOXING WOMEN 
21 25012762 RAVINA BOXING WOMEN 
22 25013480 ANJALI BOXING WOMEN 
23 25013168 WASEEM AHMED H I CRICKET MEN 
24 25013277 ALFRED JACOB D CRICKET MEN 
25 25013204 RAJANA JUNNA RAO CRICKET MEN 

25013483 YEADUKONDALA TRISHA . 
POOJITHA CRICKET WOMEN 26 

27 25011020 MUHAMMED MUSHRAF FOOTBALL MEN 
28 25011251 SALANAS FOOTBALL MEN 
29 25013020 SHAMNAD KP FOOTBALL MEN 
30 25012004 SANOOPC FOOTBALL MEN 
31 25012780 ASHIF PA FOOTBALL MEN 
32 25012064 GOBIND PATEL HOCKEY MEN 
33 25012437 MANOJ KUMAR R HOCKEY MEN 
34 25012550 SURAJ HOCKEY MEN 
35 25012288 SATYAM BARDE HOCKEY MEN 
36 25012524 MURALIKRISHNAN P HOCKEY MEN 
37 25013456 ARVIND YADAV HOCKEY MEN 
38 25011686 KEVIN JINU SWIMMING MEN 
39 25012048 AMIT WEIGHTLIFTING MEN 
40 25011299 ASHWARKHAN WEIGHTLIFTING MEN 

KHEDKAR YOGITA 
25012589 

JAGANNATH WEIGHTLIFTING WOMEN 41 
42 25010363 YASHIKA WEIGHTLIFTING WOMEN 

43 25013271 OHORE RUCHIKA SAMEER WEIGHTLIFTING WOMEN 

44 25011943 SIVARANJANI J WEIGHTLIFTING WOMEN 



► The above panel has been approved by the General Manager. 
► The allotment of po~t and Division/Unit shall be decided in 

due course and further communication regarding appointment 
will be advised by the concerned Division/Unit. 

Date : (JJ .04.2026 
Place : Chennai 

(M. Prakash} 
Dy. Chief Personnel Officer/lR&W 

for Principal Chief Personnel Officer 
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